
MASTER GRADE TOTAL
1 Jamie Bonis Marton 100.8 99.7 99.8 298.23
2 Janet Hunt Rongotea 100.6 99.8 99.6 298.20
3 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 98.5 99.6 100.1 297.21
4 Helen Freiman Rongotea 99.5 98.5 99.7 296.17
5 Paul Crimp Martinborough 99.5 98.5 99.1 296.11
6 Jack Cavanagh Rongotea 97.7 100.7 98.7 295.21
7 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 98.7 98.5 98.6 295.18
8 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 98.5 97.5 100.7 295.17
9 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 99.5 97.6 98.6 294.17

10 Ross Mason Wainuiomata 97.4 98.4 98.8 293.16
11 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 99.7 95.4 98.6 292.17
12 Meggy Reesby Rongotea 97.5 97.6 95.3 289.14
13 Shaun Clark Petone Central 96.4 98.4 95.2 289.10

A GRADE TOTAL
1 Garth Keighley Poroutawhao 99.6 98.6 99.8 296.20
2 Steve White Martinborough 99.8 99.6 98.5 296.19
3 Jeanette Kinsey Bulls 100.6 96.5 99.6 295.17
4 Mia Welsh-Duffin Wainuiomata 96.5 99.2 100.4 295.11
5 Aidan Lynch Melrose 98.5 99.3 97.6 294.15
6 Dave Edmonds Bulls 98.7 96.4 99.7 293.18
7 Brittany Turner Pauatahanui 98.5 98.4 97.7 293.16
8 David Green R R & G 98.4 96.3 99.4 293.11
9 Kelly Burdon South Wellington 97.4 97.3 98.6 292.13

10 David Belworthy Wainuiomata 94.2 98.6 99.5 291.13
11 Gary Cuff Marton 96.4 96.3 98.7 290.14
12 Kevin Turner Pauatahanui 96.3 99.4 95.2 290.09
13 Jeanine Clark Petone Central 98.5 95.2 97.1 290.08
14 Ben Turner Martinborough 95.3 98.4 96.3 289.10
15 Mike Kershaw Martinborough 98.2 95.4 96.2 289.08
16 Jackie Lindsay Rongotea 96.3 95.4 97.4 288.11
17 Sue Bowen Melrose 98.4 96.4 94.1 288.09
18 Ian Buick Masterton 96.4 94.1 96.5 286.10
19 Luke Sigverston Ruahine 95.4 95.2 95.2 285.08
20 Jim Dann (R/E) Rongotea 91.2 99.3 94.5 284.10

B GRADE TOTAL
1 Jim Dann Rongotea 99.5 99.5 97.2 295.12
2 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 97.3 97.3 100.7 294.13
3 Wayne Garlick Wainuiomata 99.7 97.2 96.2 292.11
4 Noah Clark Petone Central 96.4 98.7 97.4 291.15
5 Kerry Williams Colyton 98.3 95.2 98.7 291.12
6 Colin Dilworth Wainuiomata 97.3 96.5 97.6 290.14
7 Carol Yardley Martinborough 96.1 96.2 98.6 290.09
8 Courtney Durham Colyton 96.3 98.4 94.3 288.10
9 Taresa Morris Ruahine 96.4 95.1 96.3 287.08

10 Max Kinsey Bulls 96.5 95.2 95.4 286.11
11 Samantha Bradbury Dannevirke 96.4 94.2 95.5 285.11
12 Kevin Small Wainuiomata 93.2 94.1 94.0 281.03

Masterton Open    30 April - 1 May 2021



C GRADE TOTAL
1 Caley McNair Dannevirke 98.4 98.4 96.6 292.15
2 Harriette Klingender Masterton 92.1 97.4 92.2 281.05
3 Elizebeth Taylor Poroutawhao 95.3 89.0 96.4 280.07

D GRADE TOTAL
1 Jessica O'Neil Martinborough 97.6 96.5 96.3 289.14
2 Tayla Price Wanganui RSA 95.3 95.2 96.3 286.08
3 Liam Wenger Wainuiomata 92 93.2 95.5 280.07
4 Chevez Tupua-Wilson Wainuiomata 93.3 94.3 91.3 278.09
5 Gayle Reynolds Wallingford 89.1 91.2 91.1 271.04
6 Corinne Graham Martinborough 81.0 76.1 92.2 249.03

Final 10 Champs 
score

20 Shot 
Score

TOTAL

1 Janet Hunt 298.20 198.12 496.32
2 Stephanie McNair 297.21 198.10 495.31
3 Helen Freiman 296.17 199.13 495.30
4 Neil Kinsey 295.18 199.14 494.32
5 Paul Crimp 296.11 196.10 492.21
6 Steve White 296.19 195.09 491.28
7 Garth Keighley 296.20 194.09 490.29
8 Robbie McNair 295.17 195.10 490.27
9 Jamie Bonis 298.23 DNS -

10 Jack Cavanagh 295.21 DNS -
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